HCD Series Hermetically Sealed
HCD Series Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com 09/22/2008
1000 Lucas Way Hampton, VA 23666 757-766-1500  enduser@meas-spec.com
The HCD Series LVDTs are
impervious to dirt, water, steam spray
and most corrosives. Tungsten inert
gas (TIG) welding provides hermetic
sealing that is free from oxidation-

Specify the HCD Model followed by the
desired option number(s) ordered together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 050 HCD-026 is an HCD
Series LVDT with a ±0.050” range (050 HCD),
with a Metric Thread core (006) and a small
diameter core (020).
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information
does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes
without further notice to any product herein. Measurement Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular
purpose, nor does Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims any and all liability,
including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each
customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
HCD model options
 050 HCD
 125 HCD
 250 HCD
 500 HCD
1000 HCD
2000 HCD
3000 HCD
5000 HCD
1000 HCD
Number Description
006 Metric Thread Core
010 Guided Core
020  Small Diameter, Low Mass Core
1
200 Captive Core
2
1Consult factory for mass, dimensions and thread size.
2
Available on 050 HCD through 3000 HCD models only.
HCD Series Mechanical Specifications
HCD Series Dimensions
Linear Range
Weight
Assembly
A P R
Model
Number In mm oz gm In Mm In Mm In Mm
050 HCD ±0.050 ±1.25 2.19 62 2.74 69.6 .89 22.8 3.78 96.0
125 HCD ±0.125 ±3.0 2.65 75 3.57 90.7 1.30 33.0 4.36 110.7
250 HCD ±0.250 ±6.0 3.14 89 4.44 112.8 1.73 43.9 4.85 123.2
500 HCD ±0.500 ±12.5 4.06 115 6.13 155.7 2.57 65.3 6.04 153.4
1000 HCD ±1.000 ±25 5.61 159 8.39 213.1 3.66 89.4 7.90 200.7
2000 HCD ±2.000 ±50 7.87 223 11.76 298.7 5.39 113.4 10.52 267.2
3000 HCD ±3.000 ±75 10.63 3.01 12.96 430.8 7.93 201.4 15.27 387.9
dimensions